
European Olympic Games Qualification
16 kwietnia 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 199 1997-07-02
2 ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 245 1993-10-10
3 DOBREV, Deyan BUL 487 1975-12-05
4 LOVRIC, Ivan CRO 448 1992-11-30
5 EMMANOUILIDIS, Alexandros CYP 1989-05-26
6 BERAN, Jiri CZE 99 1982-01-18
7 JORGENSEN, Patrick DEN 29 1991-05-31
8 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 63 1995-07-12
9 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 93 1989-06-08
10 MARSH, Philip GBR 165 1994-10-23
11 MIKAELIAN, Mikael GEO 1996-01-07
12 FIEDLER, Joerg GER 38 1978-02-21
13 KONTOGIANNIS, Alexandros GRE 366 1985-09-10
14 CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL 357 1967-10-07
15 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 35 1995-01-24
16 JEFREMENKO, Mihails LAT 105 1980-09-25
17 KRASIKOVAS, Tomas LTU 155 1984-12-04
18 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 367 1995-05-06
19 PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR 53 1986-12-09
20 ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL 40 1981-09-02
21 CORDEIRO, Joao POR 106 1987-03-08
22 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 513 1997-02-19
23 GOLOBIC, Jan SLO 389 1992-04-13
24 CETIC, Danilo SRB 565 1996-12-11
25 KARKALIK, Matej SVK 352 1991-03-03
26 KASE, Robin SWE 168 1992-03-10
27 KARADENIZ, Okan TUR 222 1993-05-26



The top 3 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
4 poules of 6
18 (75,00% of 24) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Olympic Games Qualification
16 kwietnia 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JORGENSEN, Patrick DEN 29 Exempt from this round
2 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 35 Exempt from this round
3 FIEDLER, Joerg GER 38 Exempt from this round
4 ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL 40
5 PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR 53
6 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 63
7 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 93
8 BERAN, Jiri CZE 99
9 JEFREMENKO, Mihails LAT 105
10 CORDEIRO, Joao POR 106
11 KRASIKOVAS, Tomas LTU 155
12 MARSH, Philip GBR 165
13 KASE, Robin SWE 168
14 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 199
15 KARADENIZ, Okan TUR 222
16 ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 245
17 KARKALIK, Matej SVK 352
18 CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL 357
19 KONTOGIANNIS, Alexandros GRE 366
20 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 367
21 GOLOBIC, Jan SLO 389
22 LOVRIC, Ivan CRO 448
23 DOBREV, Deyan BUL 487
24 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 513
25 CETIC, Danilo SRB 565
26 MIKAELIAN, Mikael GEO
27 EMMANOUILIDIS, Alexandros CYP



European Olympic Games Qualification
16 kwietnia 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)
KRALIK, David (SVK)

MARSH, Philip GBR

EMMANOUILIDIS, Alexandros CYP

GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX

KRASIKOVAS, Tomas LTU

KONTOGIANNIS, Alexandros GRE

ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)
PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

CORDEIRO, Joao POR

KASE, Robin SWE

PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR

MIKAELIAN, Mikael GEO

GOLOBIC, Jan SLO

CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

PIATKO, Andre (FRA)
WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

MAHRINGER, Josef AUT

JEFREMENKO, Mihails LAT

LOVRIC, Ivan CRO

KARKALIK, Matej SVK

CETIC, Danilo SRB

PEREIRA, Yulen ESP



Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)
GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

KARADENIZ, Okan TUR

DABIJA, Adrian ROU

DOBREV, Deyan BUL

ALIYEV, Kanan AZE

BERAN, Jiri CZE

VUORINEN, Niko FIN



European Olympic Games Qualification
16 kwietnia 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 JORGENSEN, Patrick DEN Advanced
2 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR Advanced
3 FIEDLER, Joerg GER Advanced
4 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 5 1,00 22 15 +7 Advanced
5 KASE, Robin SWE 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
6 CORDEIRO, Joao POR 4 0,80 20 10 +10 Advanced
7 MARSH, Philip GBR 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
8 KRASIKOVAS, Tomas LTU 4 0,80 24 18 +6 Advanced
9T DABIJA, Adrian ROU 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
9T BERAN, Jiri CZE 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
11 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
12T VUORINEN, Niko FIN 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
12T KONTOGIANNIS, Alexandros GRE 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
14 JEFREMENKO, Mihails LAT 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
15 PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR 3 0,60 14 16 -2 Advanced
16 GOLOBIC, Jan SLO 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
17 ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL 2 0,40 21 20 +1 Advanced
18 CETIC, Danilo SRB 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
19 LOVRIC, Ivan CRO 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
20T ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
20T GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
22 KARADENIZ, Okan TUR 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Eliminated
23 CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Eliminated
24 DOBREV, Deyan BUL 0 0,00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
25 MIKAELIAN, Mikael GEO 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
26 KARKALIK, Matej SVK 0 0,00 11 24 -13 Eliminated
27 EMMANOUILIDIS, Alexandros CYP 0 0,00 8 24 -16 Eliminated



Finals

Ref: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

1

Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

1

Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

2

Ref: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

Video: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

3

Ref: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

1

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

2

Ref: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

Video: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

3

Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

4

Ref: PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

5

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Video: PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

6

Ref: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

Video: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

7

Ref: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

Video: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

Video: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

2

3

4

5

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

6

Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

7

8

9

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: PISTACCHI, Marco (ITA)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

Video: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

15

16

Table of 32

DEN

POL

SLO

ROU

LTU

SWE

LUX

FIN

(12T) KONTOGIANNIS, Alexandros

GRE

AZE

AUT

GER

CRO

LAT

ESP

POR

GBR

CZE

NOR

SRB

ISR



Ref: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

Video: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

1

Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: LORENZO, Javier (ESP)

1

Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

2

Ref: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

Video: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

3

Ref: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

4

Table of 8

POL

ROU

FIN

AUT

GER

ESP

CZE

NOR



European Olympic Games Qualification
16 kwietnia 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BERAN, Jiri CZE 1982-01-18
2 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 1997-07-02
3T ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL 1981-09-02
3T PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 1995-07-12
5 FIEDLER, Joerg GER 1978-02-21
6 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 1997-02-19
7 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 1989-06-08
8 PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR 1986-12-09
9 JORGENSEN, Patrick DEN 1991-05-31
10 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 1995-01-24
11 KASE, Robin SWE 1992-03-10
12 CORDEIRO, Joao POR 1987-03-08
13 MARSH, Philip GBR 1994-10-23
14 KRASIKOVAS, Tomas LTU 1984-12-04
15 JEFREMENKO, Mihails LAT 1980-09-25
16 ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 1993-10-10
17 KONTOGIANNIS, Alexandros GRE 1985-09-10
18 GOLOBIC, Jan SLO 1992-04-13
19 CETIC, Danilo SRB 1996-12-11
20 LOVRIC, Ivan CRO 1992-11-30
21 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 1995-05-06
22 KARADENIZ, Okan TUR 1993-05-26
23 CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL 1967-10-07
24 DOBREV, Deyan BUL 1975-12-05
25 MIKAELIAN, Mikael GEO 1996-01-07
26 KARKALIK, Matej SVK 1991-03-03
27 EMMANOUILIDIS, Alexandros CYP 1989-05-26



European Olympic Games Qualification
16 kwietnia 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GUENET, Jean-Marc FRA 20031970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
HENKELMANN, Matthias GER 02101972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KRALIK, David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
LEITNER, Barbara AUT 24121982001 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
LORENZO, Javier ESP 22061960001 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE 08031986002 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PIATKO, Andre FRA 18071963000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PISTACCHI, Marco ITA 19041979001 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
WITKOWSKI, Andrzej POL B 29081979000 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


